Old Market Vans
& 4xq Sesitie

Ford Transit 2.0 EcoBlue 170ps H2 Leader Van
| Mar 2023

Vehicle Features

2 x 12V power outlets, 8 speakers, 16" steel wheels, ABS + ESP
+ Hill start assist, Audio controls mounted on steering wheel,
Curvature Control, Dual passenger seat tray and table, Electronic
dynamic cornering control, Emergency brake warning, Glovebox
with A4 file storage, High mounted stop lamp, Inertia reel front
seatbelts + auto height adjustment, Kerbside side load doors,
Medium roof line, PAS, Power windows, Radio with remote stalks,
Reach and rake adjustable steering column, Rear bumper with
integral step, Seatbelt reminder on front seats and fixed rear
seats, Selectable drive mode, Side wind mitigation, Single rear
wheels, Storage box under dual passenger seat, Trip computer,
Vehicle maintenance monitor

USED CARS JL|

12 Market Street Ballymoney, Ballymoney, BT53 6EB
Office: 028 2766 9133 | Rab: 07764533912 | Eglinton Office: 07876332164

£24,850 -+ var

Miles: 13300
Fuel Type: Diesel
Transmission: Manual
Colour: Silver
Engine Size: 1995
Tax Band:

Light goods vehicle (£335 p/a)
Body Style: Van
Reg: FL23KSE

Technical Specs

DIMENSIONS
Length:
Width:
Height:

Seats:

Luggage Capacity (Seats

Up):
Not AvailableL

Gross Weight:

PERFORMANCE &
ECONOMY

Fuel Consum. (Urban
Cold):

Fuel Consum. (Extra
Urban):

Fuel Consum.
(Combined):

Fuel Tank Capacity:
Number Of Gears:

Top Speed:
Not AvailableMPH

Engine Power BHP:

5981mm
2059mm
2530mm
3

3500KG

23.9MPG

47.1MPG

43.5MPG

70L
6 SPEED

168BHP

Used Cars NI can take no responsibility for any errors which may appear in listings. Please confirm details with the seller when making an enquiry.



