



# Ford Transit 2.0 EcoBlue 170ps H2 Leader Van | Mar 2023

£24,850 + VAT





#### **Vehicle Features**

2 x 12V power outlets, 8 speakers, 16" steel wheels, ABS + ESP + Hill start assist, Audio controls mounted on steering wheel, Curvature Control, Dual passenger seat tray and table, Electronic dynamic cornering control, Emergency brake warning, Glovebox with A4 file storage, High mounted stop lamp, Inertia reel front seatbelts + auto height adjustment, Kerbside side load doors, Medium roof line, PAS, Power windows, Radio with remote stalks, Reach and rake adjustable steering column, Rear bumper with integral step, Seatbelt reminder on front seats and fixed rear seats, Selectable drive mode, Side wind mitigation, Single rear wheels, Storage box under dual passenger seat, Trip computer, Vehicle maintenance monitor

Miles:	13300
Fuel Type:	Diesel
Transmission:	Manual
Colour:	Silver
Engine Size:	1995

#### Tax Band:

Light goods vehicle (£335 p/a)

<b>Body Style:</b>	Van
Reg:	FL23KSE

### **Technical Specs**

#### **DIMENSIONS**

Length:	5981mm	
Width:	2059mm	
Height:	2530mm	
Seats:	3	
Luggago Canacity (Soats		

### Luggage Capacity (Seats

Up):

Not AvailableL

**Gross Weight:** 3500KG

## PERFORMANCE & ECONOMY

Fuel Consum. (Urban Cold):	23.9MPG
Fuel Consum. (Extra Urban):	47.1MPG
Fuel Consum. (Combined):	43.5MPG
Fuel Tank Capacity:	70L
Number Of Gears:	6 SPEED

#### Top Speed:

Not AvailableMPH

Engine Power BHP: 168BHP